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Time

00:56.01
00:57.59
01:07.00
01:07.13
01:07.42
01:11.55
01:14.51
01:15.43
01:15.47
01:16.56
01:17.20
01:21.13
01:21.55
01:22.03
01:23.53
01:24.57
01:25.53
01:25.53
01:27.58
01:30.41
01:31.17
01:31.17
01:33.04
01:35.07
01:37.04
01:37.06
01:37.42
01:37.50
01:40.03
01:40.16
01:40.52
01:41.23
01:43.55
01:44.03
01:45.43
01:45.45
01:47.53
01:48.59
01:49.07
01:49.50
01:49.55
01:50.43

HarborFest - 2.4 mile

First name

Sergey
Aaron
Greg
Richard
Martha
cole
Claire
Dana
Tess
Jennifer
Susan
Yong
Erika
Alex
Diana
DrTekemia
Deanna
Regina
Cherie
Kelly
Kayla
Sandra
Changhwan
Michele
Kelly
Kimberly
Barbara
Thomas
Elizabeth
Kevin
Sandy
Paula
Charles
Nadim
Jessica
Daryl
Jonah
Carole
Michelle
Dustin
david
Bill

Last name

Urazov
Tice

Leo
Slingluff
Huizenga
riggins
Wachter
Page
Whalen
Slingluff
Hartmann
Choe
Elko
Soriano
Church
Dorsey
Fisher
Fletcher
Burnette
McKillip
Escobar
Kudrecki
Kim
Potter
Fletcher
O'Brien
Raimondo
Engle
Skane
Garzon
Brown
Paradis
Albrecht
Rabbani
Escobar
Walker
Schein
O'Connor
Cunningham
Bellavance
padilla
Pritchett

Bib

265
263
234
261
224
251
266
243
269
260
223
207
215
262
208
214
217
218
206
238
216
230
228
246
271
240
249
273
259
220
205
272
200
248
270
267
255
241
210
203
242
247

Age

29
16
41
36
47
14
37
53
13
43
40
41
25
29
35
41
32
54
36
40
17
47
25
48
34
32
54
56
35
22
38
50
56
39
13
46
34
46
43
31
70
48

Category

M 25-29

M 18 & under
M 40-44

M 35-39

W 45-49

M 18 & under
W 35-39

W 50-54

W 18 & under
W 40-44

W 40-44

M 40-44

W 25-29

M 25-29

W 35-39

W 40-44

W 30-34

W 50-54

W 35-39

W 40-44

W 18 & under
W 45-49

M 25-29

W 45-49

W 30-34

W 30-34

W 50-54

M 55-59

W 35-39

M 19-24

W 35-39

W 50-54

M 50-54

M 35-39

W 18 & under
M 45-49

M 30-34

W 45-49

W 40-44

M 30-34

M 65+

M 45-49



Place

43
44
45
46
47

Time

01:53.55
01:56.58
01:57.43
02:00.58
02:01.43
DNF

DNF

HarborFest - 2.4 mile

First name

Christine
Jacques )
Timothy
Christopher
Brooke
Matthew
Gabrielle

Last name

Foreman
Lecuyer
Cork

Walsh
Curran
Koirtyohann
Petersen

Bib
219
233
209
268
211
229
244

Age

55
54
24
28
46
37
33

Category

W 55-59
M 50-54
M 19-24
M 25-29
W 45-49
M 35-39
W 30-34



